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2023 Ninja ZX-6R (CA)

PARTS LIST
Cowling

ITEM NAME

HOOK,20X20X3.0 (Ref # 27012)

HOOK (Ref # 27012A)
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001A)
COVER-SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36001B)
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.M.G.GRAY (Ref # 36001C)
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.F.S.BLACK (Ref # 36001D)
COVER-SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36001E)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,15X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,10X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,COVER FRAME,LH (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,COVER FRAME,RH (Ref # 39156D)
COWLING,UPP,M.M.T.BLUE (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,INNER,RR,LH (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,INNER,RR,RH (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,INNER,FR,LH (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,INNER,FR,RH (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,UPP,CNT (Ref # 55028E)
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55059)
COWLING,UPP,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 55060)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X14 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)

Kawasaki
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PART NUMBER QUANTITY
27012-0742
27012-0751
36001-0594-68P
36001-0594-739
36001-0594-H8
36001-0595-68P
36001-0595-739
36001-0595-H8
39154-0384
39156-0536
39156-0979
39156-0980
39156-2410
39156-2411
55028-0667-68M
55028-0675
55028-0676
55028-0697
55028-0698
55028-0699
55059-5282-777
55060-5073-17K
56001-0393
56001-0394
92009-1197
92015-1757
92039-0068
92075-101
92154-0209 2
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2023 Ninja ZX-6R (CA) Kawasak

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,5%X20 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0210 4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154B) 92154-1701 4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X18 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-2107 2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154D) 92154-3777 4
DAMPER (Ref # 92160) 92160-1183 2
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1820 8

NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-0571 2
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